Giiltig von 06.06.2025 bis 12.06.2025

Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl-Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str.
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MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS 5} 5] 5]
Fernsehturm 0.29| 1.00/ 1.30| 2.00| 2.30| 3.00| 3.30| 3.55 4.29
Fernsehturm 0.30/ 1.01| 1.31] 2.01| 2.31| 3.01] 3.31| 3.56 4.30
Pappritz Rochwitzer We 0.31| 1.02| 1.32| 2.02| 2.32| 3.02| 3.32| 3.57 4.31
Gonnsdorf Zachengrundring 0.32| 1.03| 1.33| 2.03| 2.33| 3.03| 3.33| 3.58 4.32
Gonnsdorf Alte DorfstraBe 0.33| 1.04| 1.34| 2.04| 2.34| 3.04| 3.34| 3.59 4.33
Dresden Hornweg 0.35| 1.06| 1.36| 2.06| 2.36| 3.06| 3.36| 4.01 4.35
Dresden Quohrener StraBe 0.36| 1.07| 1.37| 2.07| 2.37| 3.07| 3.37| 4.02 4.36
Dresden Cunewalder StraBe 037| 1.08| 1.38| 208 238/ 308 338 403 4.37
Dresden Bhlau Ullersdorfer Pl ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 4.09
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (5 21.29| 21.44| 22.09| 22.24| 22.39| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09 | 5.09| 5.39| 6.09| 6.39
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 an| 21.30| 21.45| 22.10( 22.25| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.39| 1.10/ 1.40| 2.10| 2.40/ 3.10| 3.40 4.09| 4.39| 5.10| 5.40/ 6.10| 6.40
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 ab| 21,30| 21.45| 22.10| 22,25| 22.40| 23,10| 23.40| 010/ 040( 1.10| 1.40| 210| 240| 3.10| 3,40 410| 4.40| 510/ 540K 6,10 640
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (4 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ [ | 405 \ \ \ \ \ \
Dresden GrundstraBe 21.31] 21.46| 22.11| 22.26| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11| 0.41| 1.11| 1.41| 2.11] 241 3.11| 3.41 411 441 511 5.41| 6.11| 6.41
Dresden HegereiterstraBe 21.32| 21.47| 22.12| 22.27| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42| 1.12| 1.42| 2.12| 2.42| 3.12| 3.42 412| 4.42| 512| 5.42| 6.12| 6.42
Dresden Schwimmhalle Biihlau 21.33] 21.48| 22.13| 22.28| 22.43| 23.13| 23.43| 0.13| 0.43| 1.13| 1.43| 2.13| 2.43| 3.13| 3.43 4.13| 4.43| 5.13| 5.43| 6.13| 6.43
Dresden Am WeiBen Adler 21.34| 21.49| 22.14| 22.29| 22.44| 23.14| 23.44| 0.14| 0.44| 1.14| 1.44| 2.14| 2.44| 3.14| 3.44 4.14| 4.44| 514| 5.44| 6.14| 6.44
Dresden Plattleite 21.36| 21.51| 22.15| 22.30| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45| 1.15| 1.45 2.15| 2.45| 3.15| 3.45 4.15| 4.45| 5.15| 5454 6.15| 6.45
Dresden Mordgrundbriicke 21.38| 21.63| 22.16| 22.31| 22.46| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16| 0.46| 1.16| 1.46| 2.16| 2.46| 3.16| 3.46 4.16| 4.46| 5.16| 5.46| 6.16| 6.46
Dresden Elbschlésser 21.40| 21.55| 22.18| 22.33| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.48| 1.18| 1.48) 2.18| 2.48| 3.18| 3.48 4.18| 4.48| 5.18| 5.48| 6.18| 6.48
Dresden WilhelminenstraBe 21.41] 21.56| 22.19| 22.34| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49| 1.19| 1.49, 2.19| 249| 3.19| 3.49 419| 4.49| 5.19| 549 6.19| 6.49
Dresden AngelikastraBe 21.42] 21.57| 22.20| 22.35| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.50| 1.20| 1.50, 2.20| 2.50| 3.20| 3.50 4.20| 4.50| 5.20| 5.50| 6.20| 6.50
Dresden WaldschléBchen (1) 21.43| 21.68| 22.21| 22.36| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.51| 1.21| 1.51| 221| 2.51| 3.21| 3.51 421 451 521| 551| 6.21| 6.51
Dresden NordstraBe 21.44| 21.59| 22.22| 22.37| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.52| 1.22| 1.52| 2.22| 2.52| 3.22| 3.52 4.22| 452| 522| 552 6.22| 6.52
Dresden Diakonissenkrankenhaus 21.45| 22.00| 22.23| 22.38| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.53| 1.23| 1.53| 2.23| 2.53| 3.23| 3.53 4.23| 453| 523| 553 6.23| 6.53
Dresden Pulsnitzer StraBe 21.47| 22.02| 22.24| 22.39| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54| 1.24| 1.54| 2.24| 2.54| 3.24| 3.54 424 454| 524| 554| 6.24| 6.54
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 21.49| 22.04| 22.26| 22.41| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56| 1.26| 1.56| 2.26| 2.56| 3.26| 3.56 4.26| 4.56| 5.26| 5.56| 6.26| 6.56
Dresden Albertplatz (3) 21.51] 22.06| 22.28| 22.43| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58| 1.28| 1.58| 2.28| 2.58| 3.28| 3.58 4.28| 4.58| 528| 558 6.28| 6.58
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (92 21.53| 22.08| 22.30| 22.45| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 1.00| 1.30| 2.00/ 2.30| 3.00| 3.30| 4.00 430/ 5.00| 5.30| 6.00/ 6.30| 7.00
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5) 21.56| 22.11| 22.33| 22.48| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33] 1.03| 1.33] 2.03] 2.33| 3.03| 3.33] 4.03 4.33] 5.08| 5.33] 6.03) 6.33] 7.03
SAMSTAG
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl 8.19 8.45 9.10 9.40
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (5, 7.09| 7.39| 8.04 | 8.30 | 9.00 | 9.20| 9.30 | 9.50| 10.00| 10.10| 10.20| 10.30| 10.40| 10.50| 11.00| 11.10| 11.20| 11.30| 11.40
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 an| 7.10| 7.40| 8.05| 8.20| 8.31| 846| 9.01| 9.11| 9.21| 9.31| 9.41| 9.51|10.01| 10.11| 10.21| 10.31| 10.41| 10.51| 11.01| 11.11| 11.21| 11.31| 11.41
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 ab| 7.10| 7.40) 8.06| 8.21| 8.31| 846/ 9.01| 9.11| 9.21| 9.31| 9.41| 9.51|10.01| 10.11| 10.21| 10.31| 10.41| 10.51| 11.01| 11.11| 11.21| 11.31| 11.41
Dresden GrundstraBe 711 7.41| 8.07| 822| 8.32| 847 9.02| 9.12| 9.22| 9.32| 9.42| 9.52| 10.02| 10.12| 10.22| 10.32| 10.42| 10.52| 11.02| 11.12| 11.22| 11.32| 11.42
Dresden HegereiterstraBe 7.12| 7.42| 8.08| 8.23| 8.33| 8.48| 9.03| 9.13| 9.23| 9.33| 9.43| 9.53| 10.03| 10.13| 10.23| 10.33| 10.43| 10.53| 11.03| 11.13| 11.23| 11.33| 11.43
Dresden Schwimmhalle Bihlau 7.13| 7.43| 8.09| 8.24| 8.34| 8.49| 9.04| 9.14| 9.24| 9.34| 9.44| 9.54| 10.04| 10.14| 10.24| 10.34| 10.44| 10.54| 11.04| 11.14| 11.24| 11.34| 11.44
Dresden Am WeiBen Adler 7.14| 7.44| 8.10| 825 8.35 850/ 9.05| 9.15| 9.25| 9.35| 9.45| 9.55| 10.05| 10.15| 10.25| 10.35| 10.45| 10.55| 11.05| 11.15| 11.25| 11.35| 11.45
Dresden Plattleite 7.15| 7.45| 8.12| 827| 8.37| 852| 9.07| 9.17| 9.27| 9.37| 9.47| 9.57|10.07| 10.17| 10.27| 10.37| 10.47| 10.57| 11.07| 11.17| 11.27| 11.37| 11.47
Dresden Mordgrundbriicke 7.16| 7.46| 8.14| 8.29| 8.39| 8.54| 9.09| 9.19| 9.29| 9.39| 9.49| 9.59| 10.09| 10.19| 10.29| 10.39| 10.49| 10.59| 11.09| 11.19| 11.29| 11.39| 11.49
Dresden Elbschlésser 7.18| 7.48| 8.16| 8.31| 8.41| 856/ 9.11| 9.21| 9.31| 9.41| 9.51| 10.01| 10.11| 10.21| 10.31| 10.41| 10.51| 11.01| 11.11| 11.21| 11.31| 11.41| 11.51
Dresden WilhelminenstraBe 7.19| 7.49| 8.17| 8.32| 8.42| 857/ 9.12| 9.22| 9.32| 9.42| 9.52| 10.02| 10.12| 10.22| 10.32| 10.42| 10.52| 11.02| 11.12| 11.22| 11.32| 11.42| 11.52
Dresden AngelikastraBe 7.20| 7.50| 8.18| 8.33| 8.43| 8.58| 9.13| 9.23| 9.33| 9.43| 9.53| 10.03| 10.13| 10.23| 10.33| 10.43| 10.53| 11.03| 11.13| 11.23| 11.33| 11.43| 11.53
Dresden WaldschléBchen (1) 7.21| 7.51| 8.19| 8.34| 8.44| 859| 9.14| 9.24| 9.34| 9.44| 9.54| 10.04| 10.14| 10.24| 10.34| 10.44| 10.54| 11.04| 11.14| 11.24| 11.34| 11.44| 11.54
Dresden NordstraBe 7.22| 7.52| 820| 835| 8.45| 9.00| 9.15| 9.25| 9.35| 9.45| 9.55| 10.05| 10.15| 10.25| 10.35| 10.45| 10.55| 11.05| 11.15| 11.25| 11.35| 11.45| 11.55
Dresden Diakonissenkrankenhaus 7.23| 7.53| 821| 8.36| 8.46| 9.01| 9.16| 9.26| 9.36| 9.46| 9.56| 10.06| 10.16| 10.26| 10.36| 10.46| 10.56| 11.06| 11.16| 11.26| 11.36| 11.46| 11.56
Dresden Pulsnitzer StraBe 7.24| 7.54| 8.23| 8.38| 8.48| 9.03| 9.18| 9.28| 9.38| 9.48| 9.58| 10.08| 10.18| 10.28| 10.38| 10.48| 10.58| 11.08| 11.18| 11.28| 11.38| 11.48| 11.58
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 7.26| 7.56| 8.25| 8.40| 8.50| 9.05/ 9.20| 9.30| 9.40| 9.50| 10.00| 10.10| 10.20| 10.30| 10.40| 10.50| 11.00| 11.10| 11.20| 11.30| 11.40| 11.50| 12.00
Dresden Albertplatz (3) 7.28| 7.58| 8.27| 842 8.52| 9.07| 9.22| 9.32| 9.42| 9.52| 10.02| 10.12| 10.22| 10.32| 10.42| 10.52| 11.02| 11.12| 11.22| 11.32| 11.42| 11.52| 12.02
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (92] 7.30| 8.00| 8.29| 8.44| 8.54| 9.09| 9.24| 9.34| 9.44| 9.54| 10.04| 10.14| 10.24| 10.34| 10.44| 10.54| 11.04| 11.14| 11.24| 11.34| 11.44| 11.54| 12.04
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5) 7.33| 8.03] 8.32| 8.47| 857 9.12| 9.27| 9.37| 9.47| 9.57|10.07| 10.17| 10.27| 10.37| 10.47| 10.57| 11.07| 11.17| 11.27| 11.37| 11.47| 11.57| 12.07
SAMSTAG
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (5, 11.50| 12.00| 12.10| 12.20| 12.30| 12.40| 12.50| 13.00| 13.10| 13.20| 13.30| 13.40| 13.50| 14.00| 14.10| 14.20| 14.30| 14.40| 14.50| 15.00| 15.10| 15.20| 15.30
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 an| 11.51] 12.01| 12.11| 12.21| 12.31| 12.41]| 12.51| 13.01| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer PI (2 ab| 11.51| 12.01| 12.11| 12.21| 12.31| 12.41| 12.51| 13.01| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31
Dresden GrundstraBe 11.62| 12.02| 12.12] 12.22| 12.32| 12.42| 12.52| 13.02| 13.12| 13.22| 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12| 15.22| 15.32
Dresden HegereiterstraBe 11.63| 12.03| 12.13| 12.23| 12.33| 12.43| 12.53| 13.03| 13.13| 13.23| 13.33| 13.43| 13.53| 14.03| 14.13| 14.23| 14.33| 14.43| 14.53| 15.03| 15.13| 15.23| 15.33
Dresden Schwimmhalle Bihlau 11.54| 12.04| 12.14| 12.24| 12.34| 12.44| 12.54| 13.04| 13.14| 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.24| 14.34| 14.44| 14.54| 15.04| 15.14| 15.24| 15.34
Dresden Am WeiBen Adler 11.65| 12.05| 12.15| 12.25| 12.35| 12.45| 12.55| 13.05| 13.15| 13.25| 13.35| 13.45| 13.55| 14.05| 14.15| 14.25| 14.35| 14.45| 14.55| 15.05| 15.15| 15.25| 15.35
Dresden Plattleite 11.57| 12.07| 12.17| 12.27| 12.37| 12.47| 12.57| 13.07| 13.17| 13.27| 13.37| 13.47| 13.57| 14.07| 14.17| 14.27| 14.37| 14.47| 14.57| 15.07| 15.17| 15.27| 15.37
Dresden Mordgrundbriicke 11.59| 12.09| 12.19| 12.29| 12.39| 12.49| 12.59| 13.09| 13.19| 13.29| 13.39| 13.49| 13.59| 14.09| 14.19| 14.29| 14.39| 14.49| 14.59| 15.09| 15.19| 15.29| 15.39
Dresden Elbschlésser 12.01| 12.11] 12.21] 12.31| 12.41| 12.51| 13.01| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41
Dresden WilhelminenstraBe 12.02| 12.12| 12.22| 12.32| 12.42| 12.52| 13.02| 13.12| 13.22| 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12| 15.22| 15.32| 15.42
Dresden AngelikastraBe 12.03| 12.13| 12.23| 12.33| 12.43| 12.53| 13.03| 13.13| 13.23| 13.33| 13.43| 13.53| 14.03| 14.13| 14.23| 14.33| 14.43| 14.53| 15.03| 15.13| 15.23| 15.33| 15.43
Dresden WaldschléBchen (1) 12.04| 12.14| 12.24| 12.34| 12.44| 12.54| 13.04| 13.14| 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.24| 14.34| 14.44| 14.54| 15.04| 15.14| 15.24| 15.34| 15.44
Dresden NordstraBe 12.05| 12.15| 12.25| 12.35| 12.45| 12.55| 13.05| 13.15| 13.25| 13.35| 13.45| 13.55| 14.05| 14.15| 14.25| 14.35| 14.45| 14.55| 15.05| 15.15| 15.25| 15.35| 15.45
Dresden Diakonissenkrankenhaus 12.06| 12.16| 12.26| 12.36| 12.46| 12.56| 13.06| 13.16| 13.26| 13.36| 13.46| 13.56| 14.06| 14.16| 14.26| 14.36| 14.46| 14.56| 15.06| 15.16| 15.26| 15.36| 15.46
Dresden Pulsnitzer StraBe 12.08| 12.18| 12.28| 12.38| 12.48| 12.58| 13.08| 13.18| 13.28| 13.38| 13.48| 13.58| 14.08| 14.18| 14.28| 14.38| 14.48| 14.58| 15.08| 15.18| 15.28| 15.38| 15.48
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 12.10| 12.20| 12.30| 12.40| 12.50| 13.00| 13.10| 13.20| 13.30| 13.40| 13.50| 14.00| 14.10| 14.20| 14.30| 14.40| 14.50| 15.00| 15.10| 15.20| 15.30| 15.40| 15.50
Dresden Albertplatz (3) 12.12| 12.22| 12.32| 12.42| 12.52| 13.02| 13.12| 13.22| 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12| 15.22| 15.32| 15.42| 15.52
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (92 12.14| 12.24| 12.34| 12.44| 12.54| 13.04| 13.14| 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.24| 14.34| 14.44| 14.54| 15.04| 15.14| 15.24| 15.34| 15.44| 15.54
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5) 12.17| 12.27| 12.37| 12.47| 12.57| 13.07| 13.17| 13.27| 13.37| 13.47| 13.57| 14.07| 14.17| 14.27| 14.37| 14.47| 14.57| 15.07| 15.17| 15.27| 15.37| 15.47| 15.57
SAMSTAG
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (5, 15.40| 15.50| 16.00| 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.10| 19.20
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 an| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.11| 19.21
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer PI (2 ab| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.11| 19.21
Dresden GrundstraBe 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.12| 19.22
Dresden HegereiterstraBe 15.43| 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.13| 19.23
Dresden Schwimmhalle Bihlau 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.04| 19.14| 19.24
Dresden Am WeiBen Adler 15.45| 15.55| 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.05| 19.15| 19.25
Dresden Plattleite 15.47| 15.57| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.07| 19.17| 19.27
Dresden Mordgrundbriicke 15.49| 15.59| 16.09| 16.19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 18.59| 19.09| 19.19| 19.29
Dresden Elbschlésser 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.11| 19.21| 19.31
Dresden WilhelminenstraBe 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.12| 19.22| 19.32
Dresden AngelikastraBe 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.13| 19.23| 19.33
Dresden WaldschléBchen (1) 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.04| 19.14| 19.24| 19.34
Dresden NordstraBe 15.55| 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.05| 19.15| 19.25| 19.35
Dresden Diakonissenkrankenhaus 15.56| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.06| 19.16| 19.26| 19.36
Dresden Pulsnitzer StraBe 15.58| 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.58| 19.08| 19.18| 19.28| 19.38
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 16.00| 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.10| 19.20| 19.30| 19.40
Dresden Albertplatz (3) 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.12| 19.22| 19.32| 19.42
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (92] 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.04| 19.14| 19.24| 19.34| 19.44
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5) 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.07| 19.17| 19.27| 19.37| 19.47
SAMSTAG
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (5, 19.30| 19.40| 19.50| 20.00| 20.10| 20.20| 20.30| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.55| 22.09| 22.24| 22.39| 22.59| 23.09| 23.29| 23.39| 23.59| 0.09| 0.29
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 an| 19.31| 19.41| 19.51| 20.01| 20.11| 20.21| 20.31| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 21.56| 22.10| 22.25| 22.40| 23.00| 23.10| 23.30| 23.40| 0.00| 0.10| 0.30
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer PI (2 ab| 19.31]| 19.41| 19.51| 20.01| 20.11| 20.21| 20.31| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 21.56| 22.10| 22.25| 22.40| 23.00| 23.10| 23.30| 23.40| 0.00| 0.10| 0.30
Dresden GrundstraBe 19.32| 19.42| 19.52| 20.02| 20.12| 20.22| 20.32| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 21.57| 22.11| 22.26| 22.41| 23.01| 23.11| 23.31| 23.41| 0.01| 0.11| 0.31
Dresden HegereiterstraBe 19.33| 19.43| 19.53| 20.03| 20.13| 20.23| 20.33| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 21.58| 22.12| 22.27| 22.42| 23.02| 23.12| 23.32| 23.42| 0.02| 0.12| 0.32
Dresden Schwimmhalle Bihlau 19.34| 19.44| 19.54| 20.04| 20.14| 20.24| 20.34| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 21.59| 22.13| 22.28| 22.43| 23.03| 23.13| 23.33| 23.43| 0.03| 0.13| 0.33
Dresden Am WeiBen Adler 19.35| 19.45| 19.55| 20.05| 20.15| 20.25| 20.35| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.00| 22.14| 22.29| 22.44| 23.04| 23.14| 23.34| 23.44| 0.04| 0.14| 0.34
Dresden Plattleite 19.37| 19.47| 19.57| 20.07| 20.17| 20.27| 20.37| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.02| 22.15| 22.30| 22.45| 23.05| 23.15| 23.35| 23.45| 0.05| 0.15| 0.35
Dresden Mordgrundbriicke 19.39| 19.49| 19.59| 20.09| 20.19| 20.29| 20.39| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.04| 22.16| 22.31| 22.46| 23.06| 23.16| 23.36| 23.46| 0.06| 0.16| 0.36
Dresden Elbschlésser 19.41] 19.51| 20.01| 20.11| 20.21| 20.31| 20.41| 20.55 10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.06| 22.18| 22.33| 22.48| 23.08| 23.18| 23.38| 23.48| 0.08| 0.18| 0.38
Dresden WilhelminenstraBe 19.42| 19.52| 20.02| 20.12| 20.22| 20.32| 20.42| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.07| 22.19| 22.34| 22.49| 23.09| 23.19| 23.39| 23.49| 0.09| 0.19| 0.39
Dresden AngelikastraBe 19.43| 19.53| 20.03| 20.13| 20.23| 20.33| 20.43| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.08| 22.20| 22.35| 22.50| 23.10| 23.20| 23.40| 23.50| 0.10| 0.20| 0.40
Dresden WaldschléBchen (1) 19.44| 19.54| 20.04| 20.14| 20.24| 20.34| 20.44| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.09| 22.21| 22.36| 22.51| 23.11| 23.21| 23.41| 23.51| 0.11| 0.21| 0.41
Dresden NordstraBe 19.45| 19.55| 20.05| 20.15| 20.25| 20.35| 20.45| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.10| 22.22| 22.37| 22.52| 23.12| 23.22| 23.42| 23.52| 0.12| 0.22| 0.42
Dresden Diakonissenkrankenhaus 19.46| 19.56| 20.06| 20.16| 20.26| 20.36| 20.46| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.11| 22.23| 22.38| 22.53| 23.13| 23.23| 23.43| 23.53| 0.13| 0.23| 0.43
Dresden Pulsnitzer StraBe 19.48| 19.58| 20.08| 20.18| 20.28| 20.38| 20.48| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.13| 22.24| 22.39| 22.54| 23.14| 23.24| 23.44| 23.54| 0.14| 0.24| 0.44
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 19.50| 20.00| 20.10| 20.20| 20.30| 20.40| 20.50| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.15| 22.26| 22.41| 22.56| 23.16| 23.26| 23.46| 23.56| 0.16| 0.26| 0.46
Dresden Albertplatz (3) 19.52| 20.02| 20.12| 20.22| 20.32| 20.42| 20.52| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.17| 22.28| 22.43| 22.58| 23.18| 23.28| 23.48| 23.58| 0.18| 0.28| 0.48
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (92 19.54| 20.04| 20.14| 20.24| 20.34| 20.44| 20.54| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.19| 22.30| 22.45| 23.00| 23.20| 23.30| 23.50 .00/ 0.20/ 0.30| 0.50
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5) 19.57] 20.07| 20.17| 20.27| 20.37| 20.47| 20.57| 21.11] 21.26| 21.41] 21.56| 22.11] 22.22| 22.33| 22.48| 23.03| 23.23| 23.33| 23.53| 0.03] 0.23| 0.33] 0.583
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[ EV 11 Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str.-Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer PI

MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5) 17.35| 17.42| 17.50| 17.57| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.05| 19.14| 19.24| 19.34| 19.44| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (91 17.37| 17.44| 17.52| 17.59| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.07| 19.16| 19.26| 19.36| 19.46| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39
Dresden Albertplatz (4) 17.39| 17.46| 17.54| 18.01| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 18.59| 19.09| 19.19| 19.29| 19.39| 19.48| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 17.41| 17.48| 17.56| 18.03| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.11| 19.20| 19.30| 19.40| 19.49| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27
Dresden Pulsnitzer Stra8e (Holzhofgasse) 17.43| 17.50| 17.58| 18.05| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.13| 19.22| 19.32| 19.42| 19.51| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44
Dresden Diakonissenkrankenhaus (94) 17.45| 17.52| 18.00| 18.07| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.05| 19.15| 19.23| 19.33| 19.43| 19.52| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45
Dresden NordstraBe 17.47| 17.54| 18.02| 18.09| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.07| 19.17| 19.25| 19.35| 19.45| 19.54| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47
Dresden WaldschléBchen (2) 17.49| 17.56| 18.04| 18.11| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 18.59| 19.09| 19.19| 19.27| 19.37| 19.47| 19.56| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49
Dresden AngelikastraBe 17.50| 17.57| 18.05| 18.12| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.10| 19.20| 19.28| 19.38| 19.48| 19.57| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50
Dresden WilhelminenstraBe 17.51| 17.58| 18.06| 18.13| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.11| 19.21| 19.29| 19.39| 19.49| 19.58| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51
Dresden Elbschlosser 17.53| 18.00| 18.08| 18.15| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.13| 19.23| 19.31| 19.41| 19.51| 19.59| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52
Dresden Mordgrundbriicke 17.55| 18.02| 18.10| 18.17| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.05| 19.15| 19.25| 19.33| 19.43| 19.53| 20.01| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54
Dresden Plattleite 17.57| 18.04| 18.12| 18.19| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.07| 19.17| 19.27| 19.35| 19.45| 19.55| 20.03| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56
Dresden Am WeiBen Adler 17.58| 18.05| 18.13| 18.20| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.58| 19.08| 19.18| 19.28| 19.36| 19.46| 19.56| 20.04| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57
Dresden Schwimmhalle Biihlau 18.00| 18.07| 18.15| 18.22| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.10| 19.20| 19.30| 19.38| 19.48| 19.58| 20.06| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59
Dresden HegereiterstraBe 18.01| 18.08| 18.16| 18.23| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.11| 19.21| 19.31| 19.39| 19.49| 19.59| 20.07| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00
Dresden GrundstraBe 18.02| 18.09| 18.17| 18.24| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.12| 19.22| 19.32| 19.40| 19.50| 20.00| 20.08| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21,16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl [ 18141 | \ \ \ \ \ \ [ 119.34| [ 11952 [ |20.10 \ \ \ [|21.48
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (5) 18.05 18.20| 18.27| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.05| 19.15| 19.25 19.42 20.02 20.18| 20.33] 20.48)| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33 22.03
MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG

VERKEHRSHINWEIS 5} 5] 5}
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5) 21.62| 22.07| 22.22| 22.38| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.51| 1.21| 1.51| 221| 2.51| 3.21| 3.36 3.51| 4.21| 451| 521| 551| 6.21| 6.51
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (91 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.40| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.53| 1.23| 1.53| 2.23| 2.53| 3.23| 3.38 3.53| 4.23| 4.53| 5.23| 5.53| 6.23| 6.53
Dresden Albertplatz (4) 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.42| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55| 1.25| 1.55| 2.25| 2.55| 3.25| 3.40 3.55| 4.25| 4.55| 5.25| 555| 6.25| 6.55
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 21.57| 22.12| 22.27| 22.43| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56| 1.26| 1.56| 2.26| 2.56| 3.26| 3.41 3.56| 4.26| 4.56| 5.26| 5.56| 6.26| 6.56
Dresden Pulsnitzer Stra3e (Holzhofgasse) 21.59| 22.14| 22.29| 22.44| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.57| 1.27| 1.57| 227| 2.57| 3.27| 3.42 3.57| 4.27| 4.57| 5.27| 557| 6.27| 6.57
Dresden Diakonissenkrankenhaus (94) 22.00| 22.15| 22.30| 22.45| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58| 1.28| 1.58| 2.28| 2.58| 3.28| 3.43 3.58| 4.28| 4.58| 5.28| 558| 6.28| 6.58
Dresden NordstraBe 22.02| 22.17| 22.32| 22.47| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 1.00| 1.30| 2.00f 2.30| 3.00| 3.30| 3.45 4.00| 4.30| 5.00/ 5.30| 6.00/ 6.30| 7.00
Dresden WaldschléBchen (2) 22.04| 22.19| 22.34| 22.48| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01| 1.31] 2.01| 2.31| 3.01| 3.31| 3.46 4.01| 431 501 531| 6.01| 6.31| 7.01
Dresden AngelikastraBe 22.05| 22.20| 22.35| 22.49| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.02| 1.32| 2.02| 2.32| 3.02| 3.32| 3.47 4.02| 4.32| 5.02| 532| 6.02| 6.32| 7.02
Dresden WilhelminenstraBe 22.06| 22.21| 22.36| 22.50| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03| 1.33| 2.03| 2.33| 3.03| 3.33| 3.48 4.03| 4.33| 5.03| 533 6.03] 6.33| 7.03
Dresden Elbschlsser 22.07| 22.22| 22.37| 22.51| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04| 1.34| 2.04| 2.34| 3.04| 3.34| 3.49 4.04| 4.34| 5.04| 534| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04
Dresden Mordgrundbriicke 22.09| 22.24| 22.39| 22.52| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35| 1.05| 1.35| 2.05| 2.35/ 3.05| 3.35| 3.50 4.05| 435/ 5.05/ 5.35 6.05| 6.35| 7.05
Dresden Plattleite 22.11] 22.26| 22.41| 22.54| 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37| 1.07| 1.37| 2.07| 2.37| 3.07| 3.37| 3.52 4.07| 437| 5.07| 5.37| 6.07| 6.37| 7.07
Dresden Am WeiBen Adler 22.12| 22.27| 22.42| 22.55| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38| 1.08| 1.38| 2.08| 2.38 3.08| 3.38| 3.53 4.08| 4.38| 508/ 5.38| 6.08 6.38| 7.08
Dresden Schwimmhalle Biihlau 22.14| 22.29| 22.44| 22.57| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.40| 1.10| 1.40| 2.10) 2.40| 3.10| 3.40| 3.55 410 4.40| 5.10| 5.40| 6.10| 6.40| 7.10
Dresden HegereiterstraBe 22.15| 22.30| 22.45| 22.58| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11| 0.41| 1.11] 1.41| 211| 2.41| 3.11| 3.41| 3.56 411 4.41) 511| 541 6.11| 6.41 7.11
Dresden GrundstraBe 2216| 22.31| 22.46| 22 59| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42| 1.12| 1.42| 2.12| 2.42| 3.12| 3.42| 357 412| 442| 512| 542| 612| 642| 712
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (4 an 0.14| 0.44| 1.14| 1.44| 214| 244 3.14| 3.44 ] 4.14
Bresgen Eqmau H“ersgm;ffergl 4 ab 0048 0.18| 048 1.18| 1.44| 214| 244 3.14| 344 359 414
resden Biihlau Ullersdorfer . .
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (5) 22.18| 22.33 23.01| 23.14| 23.44 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 4.44| 514| 5.44| 6.14| 6.44
Dresden Cunewalder StraBe 0.19| 0.49| 1.19| 1.45| 215/ 245 3.15| 3.45 4.15
Dresden Quohrener StraBe 0.20| 0.50| 1.20| 1.46| 2.16| 2.46| 3.16| 3.46 4.16
Dresden Hornweg 0.21| 0.51| 1.21| 1.47| 217| 2.47| 3.17| 3.47 417
Gonnsdorf Alte DorfstraBe 0.22| 0.52| 1.22| 1.48| 2.18| 2.48| 3.18| 3.48 4.18
Gonnsdorf Zachengrundring 0.23| 0.53| 1.23| 1.49| 219 249| 3.19| 3.49 419
Pappritz Rochwitzer Weg 0.24| 0.54| 1.24| 1.50| 2.20| 2.50| 3.20| 3.50 4.20
Fernsehturm 0.26| 0.56| 1.26] 1.52| 2.22| 2.52| 3.22| 3.52 4.22

SAMSTAG
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5) 7.21| 7.51| 821| 8.37| 851| 9.06| 9.21| 9.36| 9.44| 9.51| 10.06| 10.14| 10.21| 10.29| 10.36| 10.46| 10.56| 11.06| 11.16| 11.26| 11.36| 11.46| 11.56
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (91 7.23| 7.53| 8.23| 8.39| 8.53| 9.08| 9.23| 9.38| 9.46| 9.53| 10.08| 10.16| 10.23| 10.31| 10.38| 10.48| 10.58| 11.08| 11.18| 11.28| 11.38| 11.48| 11.58
Dresden Albertplatz (4) 7.25| 7.55| 8.25| 8.41| 855/ 9.10/ 9.25| 9.40| 9.48| 9.55| 10.10| 10.18| 10.25| 10.33| 10.41| 10.51| 11.01| 11.11| 11.21| 11.31| 11.41| 11.51| 12.01
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 7.26| 7.56| 8.26| 8.42| 856 9.11| 9.26| 9.41| 9.49| 9.56| 10.11| 10.19| 10.26| 10.34| 10.42| 10.52| 11.02| 11.12| 11.22| 11.32| 11.42| 11.52| 12.02
Dresden Pulsnitzer StraB3e (Holzhofgasse) 7.27| 7.57| 8.28| 8.44| 858 9.13| 9.28| 9.43| 9.51| 9.58| 10.13| 10.21| 10.28| 10.36| 10.44| 10.54| 11.04| 11.14| 11.24| 11.34| 11.44| 11.54| 12.04
Dresden Diakonissenkrankenhaus (94) 7.28| 7.58| 8.29| 8.45| 8.59| 9.14| 9.29| 9.44| 9.52| 9.59| 10.14| 10.22| 10.29| 10.37| 10.45| 10.55| 11.05| 11.15| 11.25| 11.35| 11.45| 11.55| 12.05
Dresden NordstraBe 7.30| 8.00| 831| 847| 9.01| 9.16/ 9.31| 9.46| 9.54| 10.01| 10.16| 10.24| 10.31| 10.39| 10.47| 10.57| 11.07| 11.17| 11.27| 11.37| 11.47| 11.57| 12.07
Dresden WaldschléBchen (2) 7.31| 8.01| 8.33| 849| 9.03| 9.18| 9.33| 9.48| 9.56| 10.03| 10.18| 10.26| 10.33| 10.41| 10.49| 10.59| 11.09| 11.19| 11.29| 11.39| 11.49| 11.59| 12.09
Dresden AngelikastraBe 7.32| 8.02| 834| 850 9.04| 9.19| 9.34| 9.49| 9.57| 10.04| 10.19| 10.27| 10.34| 10.42| 10.50| 11.00| 11.10| 11.20| 11.30| 11.40| 11.50| 12.00| 12.10
Dresden WilhelminenstraBe 7.33| 8.03| 8.35| 8.51| 9.05 9.20| 9.35| 9.50| 9.58| 10.05| 10.20| 10.28| 10.35| 10.43| 10.51| 11.01| 11.11| 11.21| 11.31| 11.41| 11.51| 12.01| 12.11
Dresden Elbschlosser 7.34| 8.04| 836| 852| 9.06| 9.21| 9.36| 9.51| 9.59| 10.06| 10.21| 10.29| 10.36| 10.44| 10.53| 11.03| 11.13| 11.23| 11.33| 11.43| 11.53| 12.03| 12.13
Dresden Mordgrundbriicke 7.35| 8.05| 8.38| 8.54| 9.08| 9.23| 9.38| 9.53| 10.01| 10.08| 10.23| 10.31| 10.38| 10.46| 10.55| 11.05| 11.15| 11.25| 11.35| 11.45| 11.55| 12.05| 12.15
Dresden Plattleite 7.37| 8.07| 8.40| 8.56| 9.10| 9.25| 9.40| 9.55| 10.03| 10.10| 10.25| 10.33| 10.40| 10.48| 10.57| 11.07| 11.17| 11.27| 11.37| 11.47| 11.57| 12.07| 12.17
Dresden Am WeiBen Adler 7.38| 8.08| 8.41| 857 9.11| 9.26| 9.41| 9.56| 10.04| 10.11| 10.26| 10.34| 10.41| 10.49| 10.58| 11.08| 11.18| 11.28| 11.38| 11.48| 11.58| 12.08| 12.18
Dresden Schwimmhalle Biihlau 7.40| 8.10| 8.43| 8.59| 9.13| 9.28| 9.43| 9.58| 10.06| 10.13| 10.28| 10.36| 10.43| 10.51| 11.00| 11.10| 11.20| 11.30| 11.40| 11.50| 12.00| 12.10| 12.20
Dresden HegereiterstraBe 7.41| 8.11| 8.44| 9.00| 9.14| 9.29| 9.44| 9.59| 10.07| 10.14| 10.29| 10.37| 10.44| 10.52| 11.01| 11.11| 11.21| 11.31| 11.41| 11.51| 12.01| 12.11| 12.21
Dresden GrundstraBe 7.42| 8.12| 8.45| 9.01| 9.15| 9.30| 9.45| 10.00| 10.08| 10.15| 10.30| 10.38| 10.45| 10.53| 11.02| 11.12| 11.22| 11.32| 11.42| 11.52| 12.02| 12.12| 12.22
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (5) 7.44| 8.14| 8.47| 9.03] 9.17| 9.32] 9.47|10.02| 10.10] 10.17| 10.32| 10.40| 10.47| 10.55| 11.04] 11.14| 11.24| 11.34| 11.44| 11.54| 12.04| 12.14| 12.24

SAMSTAG
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5) 12.06| 12.16| 12.26| 12.36| 12.46| 12.56| 13.06| 13.16| 13.26| 13.36| 13.46| 13.56| 14.06| 14.16| 14.26| 14.36| 14.46| 14.56| 15.06| 15.16| 15.26| 15.36| 15.46
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (91 12.08| 12.18| 12.28| 12.38| 12.48| 12.58| 13.08| 13.18| 13.28| 13.38| 13.48| 13.58| 14.08| 14.18| 14.28| 14.38| 14.48| 14.58| 15.08| 15.18| 15.28| 15.38| 15.48
Dresden Albertplatz (4) 12.11| 12.21] 12.31| 12.41| 12.51| 13.01| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 12.12| 12.22| 12.32| 12.42| 12.52| 13.02| 13.12| 13.22| 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12| 15.22| 15.32| 15.42| 15.52
Dresden Pulsnitzer Stra8e (Holzhofgasse) 12.14| 12.24| 12.34| 12.44| 12.54| 13.04| 13.14| 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.24| 14.34| 14.44| 14.54| 15.04| 15.14| 15.24| 15.34| 15.44| 15.54
Dresden Diakonissenkrankenhaus 12.15| 12.25| 12.35| 12.45| 12.55| 13.05| 13.15| 13.25| 13.35| 13.45| 13.55| 14.05| 14.15| 14.25| 14.35| 14.45| 14.55| 15.05| 15.15| 15.25| 15.35| 15.45| 15.55
Dresden NordstraBe 12.17| 12.27| 12.37| 12.47| 12.57| 13.07| 13.17| 13.27| 13.37| 13.47| 13.57| 14.07| 14.17| 14.27| 14.37| 14.47| 14.57| 15.07| 15.17| 15.27| 15.37| 15.47| 15.57
Dresden WaldschléBchen (2) 12.19| 12.29| 12.39| 12.49| 12.59| 13.09| 13.19| 13.29| 13.39| 13.49| 13.59| 14.09| 14.19| 14.29| 14.39| 14.49| 14.59| 15.09| 15.19| 15.29| 15.39| 15.49| 15.59
Dresden AngelikastraBe 12.20| 12.30| 12.40| 12.50| 13.00| 13.10| 13.20| 13.30| 13.40| 13.50| 14.00| 14.10| 14.20| 14.30| 14.40| 14.50| 15.00| 15.10| 15.20| 15.30| 15.40| 15.50| 16.00
Dresden WilhelminenstraBe 12.21| 12.31] 12.41| 12.51| 13.01| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01
Dresden Elbschlosser 12.23| 12.33| 12.43| 12.53| 13.03| 13.13| 13.23| 13.33| 13.43| 13.53| 14.03| 14.13| 14.23| 14.33| 14.43| 14.53| 15.03| 15.13| 15.23| 15.33| 15.43| 15.53| 16.03
Dresden Mordgrundbriicke 12.25| 12.35| 12.45| 12.55| 13.05| 13.15| 13.25| 13.35| 13.45| 13.55| 14.05| 14.15| 14.25| 14.35| 14.45| 14.55| 15.05| 15.15| 15.25| 15.35| 15.45| 15.55| 16.05
Dresden Plattleite 12.27| 12.37| 12.47| 12.57| 13.07| 13.17| 13.27| 13.37| 13.47| 13.57| 14.07| 14.17| 14.27| 14.37| 14.47| 14.57| 15.07| 15.17| 15.27| 15.37| 15.47| 15.57| 16.07
Dresden Am WeiBen Adler 12.28| 12.38| 12.48| 12.58| 13.08| 13.18| 13.28| 13.38| 13.48| 13.58| 14.08| 14.18| 14.28| 14.38| 14.48| 14.58| 15.08| 15.18| 15.28| 15.38| 15.48| 15.58| 16.08
Dresden Schwimmhalle Biihlau 12.30| 12.40| 12.50| 13.00| 13.10| 13.20| 13.30| 13.40| 13.50| 14.00| 14.10| 14.20| 14.30| 14.40| 14.50| 15.00| 15.10| 15.20| 15.30| 15.40| 15.50| 16.00| 16.10
Dresden HegereiterstraBe 12.31| 12.41] 12.51| 13.01| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11
Dresden GrundstraBe 12.32| 12.42| 12.52| 13.02| 13.12| 13.22| 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12| 15.22| 15.32| 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (5) 12.34| 12.44] 12.54| 13.04| 13.14| 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.24| 14.34| 14.44| 14.54| 15.04| 15.14| 15.24| 15.34| 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14

SAMSTAG
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5) 15.56| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.07| 19.17| 19.27| 19.37
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (91 15.58| 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.58| 19.09| 19.19| 19.29| 19.39
Dresden Albertplatz (4) 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.11| 19.21| 19.31| 19.41
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.12| 19.22| 19.32| 19.42
Dresden Pulsnitzer Stra3e (Holzhofgasse) 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.04| 19.14| 19.24| 19.34| 19.44
Dresden Diakonissenkrankenhaus 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.05| 19.15| 19.25| 19.35| 19.45
Dresden NordstraBe 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.07| 19.17| 19.27| 19.37| 19.47
Dresden WaldschléBchen (2) 16.09| 16.19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 18.59| 19.09| 19.19| 19.29| 19.39| 19.49
Dresden AngelikastraBe 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.10| 19.20| 19.30| 19.40| 19.50
Dresden WilhelminenstraBe 16.11| 16.21] 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.11| 19.21| 19.31| 19.41| 19.51
Dresden Elbschlosser 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.13| 19.22| 19.32| 19.42| 19.52
Dresden Mordgrundbriicke 16.15| 16.25| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.05| 19.15| 19.24| 19.34| 19.44| 19.54
Dresden Plattleite 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.07| 19.17| 19.26| 19.36| 19.46| 19.56
Dresden Am WeiBen Adler 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.58| 19.08| 19.18| 19.27| 19.37| 19.47| 19.57
Dresden Schwimmhalle Biihlau 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.10| 19.20| 19.29| 19.39| 19.49| 19.59
Dresden HegereiterstraBe 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.11| 19.21| 19.30| 19.40| 19.50| 20.00
Dresden GrundstraBe 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.12| 19.22| 19.31| 19.41| 19.51| 20.01
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (5) 16.24] 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.04| 19.14| 19.24| 19.33] 19.43| 19.53| 20.03

SAMSTAG

resden Anton-/Leipziger Str. i L I
Dresden Al /Leipziger Str. (5) 19.47| 19.57| 20.07 | 20.17| 20.27
Dresden AbGEt () < " 1953 2001| 20.11| 3021 2051
resden Albertplatz L y ! L
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 19.52| 20.02| 20.12| 20.22| 20.32
Dresden Pulsnitzer StraBe (Holzhofgasse) 19.54| 20.04| 20.14| 20.24| 20.34
Bresgen Hialéonis%enkrankenhaus 4) 182; %88? %81? gggg gg g?
resden NordstraBe " I L
Dresden WaldschléBchen (2) 19.59| 20.09| 20.19| 20.29| 20.39
Dresden AngelikastraBe 20.00{ 20.10| 20.20| 20.30| 20.40
e et 99 10 2 e 20
resden Elbschlosser y L ; L L
Dresden Plgnicra - o 5006| 20-16| 3076| 20:36| 20.45
resden Plattleite ! L L L !
Dresden Am WeiBen Adler 20.07| 20.17| 20.27| 20.37| 20.47
Dresden Schwimmhalle Biihlau 20.09| 20.19| 20.29| 20.39| 20.49
o e e s e
resden GrundstraBe L L L f .5
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (5) 20.13] 20.23] 20.33] 20.43| 20.53
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[ EV 11 Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str.-Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer PI

~—

SAMSTAG

Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5) 20.37| 20.47| 20.57| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.22| 22.38| 22.51| 23.06| 23.21| 23.36| 23.51| 0.06| 0.21| 0.36| 0.51| 1.06| 1.21| 1.36| 1.51
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (91 20.39] 20.49| 20.59| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.40| 22.53| 23.08| 23.23| 23.38| 23.53| 0.08| 0.23| 0.38| 0.53| 1.08| 1.23| 1.38| 1.58
Dresden Albertplatz (4) 20.41] 20.51| 21.01| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.42| 22.55| 23.10| 23.25| 23.40| 23.55| 0.10| 0.25| 0.40| 0.55| 1.10| 1.25| 1.40| 1.55
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 20.42| 20.52| 21.02| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.27| 22.43| 22.56| 23.11| 23.26| 23.41| 23.56| 0.11| 0.26| 0.41| 0.56| 1.11| 1.26| 1.41| 1.56
Dresden Pulsnitzer StraBe (Holzhofgasse) 20.44| 20.54| 21.04| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.14| 22.29| 22.44| 22.57| 23.12| 23.27| 23.42| 23.57| 0.12| 0.27| 0.42| 0.57| 1.12| 1.27| 1.42| 1.57
Dresden Diakonissenkrankenhaus (94) 20.45| 20.55| 21.05| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.30| 22.45| 22.58| 23.13| 23.28| 23.43| 23.58| 0.13| 0.28| 0.43| 0.58| 1.13| 1.28| 1.43| 1.58
Dresden NordstraBe 20.47| 20.57| 21.07| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22.32| 22.47| 23.00| 23.15| 23.30| 23.45 0| 0.15| 0.30| 0.45| 1.00/ 1.15| 1.30| 1.45/ 2.00
Dresden WaldschléBchen (2) 20.49] 20.59| 21.09| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19| 22.34| 22.48| 23.01| 23.16| 23.31| 23.46| 0.01| 0.16| 0.31| 0.46| 1.01| 1.16| 1.31| 1.46| 2.01
Dresden AngelikastraBe 20.50| 21.00| 21.10| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.05| 22.20| 22.35| 22.49| 23.02| 23.17| 23.32| 23.47 0.17] 0.32| 047| 1.02| 1.17| 1.32| 1.47| 2.02
Dresden WilhelminenstraBe 20.51] 21.01| 21.11| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.36| 22.50| 23.03| 23.18| 23.33| 23.48| 0.03| 0.18| 0.33| 0.48| 1.03| 1.18| 1.33| 1.48| 2.08
Dresden Elbschlésser 20.52| 21.02| 21.12| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.22| 22.37| 22.51| 23.04| 23.19| 23.34| 23.49| 0.04| 0.19| 0.34| 0.49| 1.04| 1.19| 1.34| 1.49| 2.04
Dresden Mordgrundbriicke 20.54| 21.04| 21.14| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.39| 22.52| 23.05| 23.20| 23.35| 23.50| 0.05| 0.20| 0.35| 0.50/ 1.05| 1.20| 1.35| 1.50| 2.05
Dresden Plattleite 20.56| 21.06| 21.16| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.41| 22.54| 23.07| 23.22| 23.37| 23.52| 0.07| 0.22| 0.37| 0.52| 1.07| 1.22| 1.37| 1.52| 2.07
Dresden Am WeiBen Adler 20.57| 21.07| 21.17| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.27| 22.42| 22.55| 23.08| 23.23| 23.38| 23.53| 0.08| 0.23| 0.38| 0.53| 1.08| 1.23| 1.38| 1.53| 2.08
Dresden Schwimmhalle Bihlau 20.59| 21.09| 21.19| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.14| 22.29| 22.44| 22.57| 23.10| 23.25| 23.40| 23.55| 0.10| 0.25| 0.40| 0.55| 1.10| 1.25| 1.40| 1.55| 2.10
Dresden HegereiterstraBe 21.00| 21.10| 21.20| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.30| 22.45| 22.58| 23.11| 23.26| 23.41| 23.56| 0.11| 0.26| 0.41| 0.56| 1.11| 1.26| 1.41| 1.56| 2.11
Dresden GrundstraBe 21.01| 21,11 21.21| 21.31| 21.46| 22,01| 22.16| 22.31| 22.46| 22.59| 23.12| 23.27| 23.42| 23.57| 0.12| 0.27| 0.42| 057 1.12| 1.27| 1.42| 157| 212
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (4 an 0.14 0.44 1.14 1.44 2.14
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (4 ab 0.18 0.48 118 1.44 214
Dresden Bihlau Ullersdorfer Pl 21.03 21.23 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (5) 21.13 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.33| 22.48| 23.01| 23.14| 23.29| 23.44| 23.59 0.29 0.59 1.29 1.59
Dresden Cunewalder StraBe 0.19 0.49 1.19 1.45 2.15
Dresden Quohrener StraBe 0.20 0.50 1.20 1.46 2.16
Dresden Hornweg 0.21 0.51 1.21 1.47 217
Gonnsdorf Alte DorfstraBe 0.22 0.52 1.22 1.48 2.18
Gonnsdorf Zachengrundring 0.23 0.53 1.23 1.49 2.19
Pappritz Rochwitzer Weg 0.24 0.54 1.24 1.50 2.20
Fernsehturm 0.26 0.56 1.26 1.52 2.22

SAMSTAG SONN- UND FEIERTAG
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5) 221 251 3.21 3.51| 4.21| 451| 521 551| 6.21| 651 7.21| 7.51| 821| 851 9.07| 9.21| 9.37| 9.51| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (91 2.23| 2.53| 3.23 3.53| 4.23| 4.53| 523 5.53| 6.23| 6.53| 7.23| 7.53| 8.23| 8.53| 9.09| 9.23| 9.39| 9.53| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54
Dresden Albertplatz (4) 225 255/ 3.25 3.55| 4.25| 4.55| 525| 555| 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.55| 825/ 8.55| 9.11| 9.25| 9.41| 9.55| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 2.26| 2.56| 3.26 3.56| 4.26| 4.56| 5.26| 5.56| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.26| 8.56| 9.12| 9.26| 9.42| 9.56| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57
Dresden Pulsnitzer StraBe (Holzhofgasse) 227 257 3.27 3.57| 4.27| 4.57| 527 557| 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57| 827| 8.57| 9.14| 9.28| 9.44| 9.58| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59
Dresden Diakonissenkrankenhaus (94) 2.28| 2.58| 3.28 3.568| 4.28| 4.58| 528 558/ 6.28| 6.58 7.28| 7.58| 8.28| 8.58| 9.15| 9.29| 9.45| 9.59| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00
Dresden NordstraBe 2.30/ 3.00{ 3.30 4.00/ 4.30| 5.00/ 5.30| 6.00| 6.30| 7.00| 7.30| 8.00| 8.30| 9.00| 9.17| 9.31| 9.47|10.01| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02
Dresden WaldschléBchen (2) 2.31| 3.01| 3.31 4.01| 431| 501| 531 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 8.01| 831 9.01| 9.19| 9.33| 9.49| 10.03| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04
Dresden AngelikastraBe 2.32| 3.02| 3.32 4.02| 432| 5.02| 532 6.02| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32| 8.02| 8.32| 9.02| 9.20| 9.34| 9.50| 10.04| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05
Dresden WilhelminenstraBe 2.33| 3.03| 3.33 4.03| 4.33| 5.03| 5.33| 6.03| 6.33| 7.03| 7.33| 8.03| 8.33| 9.03| 9.21| 9.35| 9.51| 10.05| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06
Dresden Elbschlésser 2.34| 3.04| 3.34 4.04| 4.34| 5.04| 534| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04| 8.34| 9.04| 9.22| 9.36| 9.52| 10.06| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07
Dresden Mordgrundbriicke 2.35| 3.05| 3.35 4.05| 4.35| 505/ 5.35 6.05| 6.35| 7.05/ 7.35| 8.05| 8.35| 9.05| 9.24| 9.38| 9.54| 10.08| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09
Dresden Plattleite 2.37| 3.07| 3.37 4.07| 4.37| 5.07| 5.37| 6.07| 6.37| 7.07| 7.37| 8.07| 837| 9.07| 9.26| 9.40| 9.56| 10.10| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11
Dresden Am WeiBen Adler 2.38| 3.08| 3.38 4.08| 4.38| 5.08| 5.38/ 6.08/ 6.38| 7.08/ 7.38| 8.08| 8.38| 9.08| 9.27| 9.41| 9.57|10.11| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12
Dresden Schwimmhalle Bihlau 2.40| 3.10| 3.40 410| 4.40| 5.10| 5.40| 6.10| 6.40| 7.10| 7.40| 8.10| 8.40| 9.10| 9.29| 9.43| 9.59| 10.13| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14
Dresden HegereiterstraBe 241 3.11| 3.41 411 4.41| 511| 541, 6.11| 6.41| 7.11| 7.41| 811| 841 9.11| 9.30| 9.44| 10.00| 10.14| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15
Dresden GrundstraBe 2.42| 3.12| 3.42 4.12| 442| 512| 542| 612| 642| 7.12| 7.42| 812| 842| 912 931| 945| 10.01| 10.15| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16
Dresden Bhlau Ullersdorfer Pl (4) an| 2.44| 3.14| 3.44 4.14 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (4 ab| 244| 314| 344 414
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer PI (5 | | | | 4.44| 514| 544| 6.14| 6.44| 7.14| 7.44| 8.14| 844| 9.14| 9.33| 9.47| 10.03| 10.17| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18
Dresden Cunewalder StraBe 2.45| 3.15| 3.45 4.15
Dresden Quohrener StraBe 2.46| 3.16| 3.46 4.16
Dresden Hornweg 2.47| 3.17| 3.47 417
Gonnsdorf Alte DorfstraBe 2.48| 3.18| 3.48 4.18
Gonnsdorf Zachengrundring 249 3.19| 3.49 4.19
Pappritz Rochwitzer Weg 2.50| 3.20| 3.50 4.20
Fernsehturm 2.52| 3.22| 3.52 4.22

ONN- UND FEIERTAG

|

Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5) 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.50| 13.00| 13.10| 13.20| 13.30| 13.40| 13.50| 14.00| 14.10| 14.20| 14.30| 14.40| 14.50| 15.00| 15.10| 15.20

Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (91 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.52| 13.02| 13.12| 13.22| 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12| 15.22

Dresden Albertplatz (4) 11.11) 11.26] 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.54| 13.04| 13.14| 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.24| 14.34| 14.44| 14.54| 15.04| 15.14| 15.24

DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.55| 13.05| 13.15| 13.25| 13.35| 13.45| 13.55| 14.05| 14.15| 14.25| 14.35| 14.45| 14.55| 15.05| 15.15| 15.25

Dresden Pulsnitzer Stra3e (Holzhofgasse) 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.57| 13.07| 13.17| 13.27| 13.37| 13.47| 13.57| 14.07| 14.17| 14.27| 14.37| 14.47| 14.57| 15.07| 15.17| 15.27

Dresden Diakonissenkrankenhaus (94) 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 12.58| 13.08| 13.18| 13.28| 13.38| 13.48| 13.58| 14.08| 14.18| 14.28| 14.38| 14.48| 14.58| 15.08| 15.18| 15.28

Dresden NordstraBe 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.00| 13.10| 13.20| 13.30| 13.40| 13.50| 14.00| 14.10| 14.20| 14.30| 14.40| 14.50| 15.00| 15.10| 15.20| 15.30

Dresden WaldschléBchen (2) 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.02| 13.12| 13.22| 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12| 15.22| 15.32

Dresden AngelikastraBe 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.03| 13.13| 13.23| 13.33| 13.43| 13.53| 14.03| 14.13| 14.23| 14.33| 14.43| 14.53| 15.03| 15.13| 15.23| 15.33

Dresden WilhelminenstraBe 11.21| 11.36] 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.04| 13.14| 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.24| 14.34| 14.44| 14.54| 15.04| 15.14| 15.24| 15.34

Dresden Elbschlosser 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.05| 13.15| 13.25| 13.35| 13.45| 13.55| 14.05| 14.15| 14.25| 14.35| 14.45| 14.55| 15.05| 15.15| 15.25| 15.35

Dresden Mordgrundbriicke 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.07| 13.17| 13.27| 13.37| 13.47| 13.57| 14.07| 14.17| 14.27| 14.37| 14.47| 14.57| 15.07| 15.17| 15.27| 15.37

Dresden Plattleite 11.26| 11.41] 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.09| 13.19| 13.29| 13.39| 13.49| 13.59| 14.09| 14.19| 14.29| 14.39| 14.49| 14.59| 15.09| 15.19| 15.29| 15.39

Dresden Am WeiBen Adler 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.10| 13.20| 13.30| 13.40| 13.50| 14.00| 14.10| 14.20| 14.30| 14.40| 14.50| 15.00| 15.10| 15.20| 15.30| 15.40

Dresden Schwimmhalle Biihlau 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.12| 13.22| 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12| 15.22| 15.32| 15.42

Dresden HegereiterstraBe 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.13| 13.23| 13.33| 13.43| 13.53| 14.03| 14.13| 14.23| 14.33| 14.43| 14.53| 15.03| 15.13| 15.23| 15.33| 15.43

Dresden GrundstraBe 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.14| 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.24| 14.34| 14.44| 14.54| 15.04| 15.14| 15.24| 15.34| 15.44

Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer PI (5) 11.33| 11.48] 12.03| 12.18] 12.33] 12.48| 13.03| 13.16| 13.26| 13.36| 13.46| 13.56| 14.06| 14.16] 14.26| 14.36| 14.46| 14.56| 15.06| 15.16| 15.26| 15.36| 15.46

SONN- UND FEIERTAG

Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5) 15.30| 15.40| 15.50| 16.00| 16.10| 16.20( 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52

Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (91 15.32| 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54

Dresden Albertplatz (4) 15.34| 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56

DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 156.35| 15.45| 15.55| 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57

Dresden Pulsnitzer Stra3e (Holzhofgasse) 16.37| 15.47| 15.57| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59

Dresden Diakonissenkrankenhaus (94) 15.38| 15.48| 15.58| 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00

Dresden NordstraBe 15.40| 15.50| 16.00| 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02

Dresden WaldschléBchen (2) 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.0

Dresden AngelikastraBe 15.43| 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05

Dresden WilhelminenstraBe 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06

Dresden Elbschlosser 15.45| 15.55| 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07

Dresden Mordgrundbriicke 15.47| 15.57| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09

Dresden Plattleite 15.49| 15.59| 16.09| 16.19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11

Dresden Am WeiBen Adler 15.50| 16.00| 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12

Dresden Schwimmhalle Biihlau 156.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14

Dresden HegereiterstraBe 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15

Dresden GrundstraBe 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16

Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer P | | | | | | | | | | | |17.46] | | | | | | | | | |

resden Biihlau Ullersdorfer ! H b i i b ! . . g d I b H i I b ! U

Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer PI (5) 15.56| 16.06| 16.16] 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36 17.56| 18.06]| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48)| 20.03| 20.18
SONN- UND FEIERTAG

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5) 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.51| 22.21| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.51| 1.21| 1.51| 2.21| 2.51| 3.21| 3.36

Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (91 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.53| 22.23| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.53| 1.23| 1.53| 2.23| 2.53| 3.23| 3.38

Dresden Albertplatz (4) 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.55| 22.25| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55| 1.25| 1.55| 2.25| 2.55| 3.25| 3.40

DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.56| 22.26| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56| 1.26| 1.56| 2.26| 2.56| 3.26| 3.41

Dresden Pulsnitzer StraBe (Holzhofgasse) 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.57| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.57| 1.27| 1.57| 2.27| 2.57| 3.27| 3.42

Dresden Diakonissenkrankenhaus (94) 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 21.58| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58| 1.28| 1.58| 2.28| 2.58| 3.28| 3.43

Dresden NordstraBe 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.00| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 1.00| 1.30| 2.00| 2.30| 3.00| 3.30| 3.45

Dresden WaldschléBchen (2) 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.01| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01| 1.31| 2.01| 2.31| 3.01| 3.31| 3.46

Dresden AngelikastraBe 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.02| 22.32| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.02| 1.32| 2.02| 2.32| 3.02| 3.32| 3.47

Dresden WilhelminenstraBe 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.03| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03| 1.33| 2.03| 2.33| 3.03| 3.33| 3.48

Dresden Elbschlsser 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.04| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04| 1.34| 2.04| 2.34| 3.04| 3.34| 3.49

Dresden Mordgrundbriicke 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.05| 22.35| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35| 1.05| 1.35/ 2.05| 2.35/ 3.05| 3.35 3.50

Dresden Plattleite 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.07| 22.37| 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37| 1.07| 1.37| 2.07| 2.37| 3.07| 3.37| 3.52

Dresden Am WeiBen Adler 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.08| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38| 1.08| 1.38| 2.08| 2.38| 3.08| 3.38| 3.53

Dresden Schwimmhalle Biihlau 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.10| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40) 0.10| 0.40| 1.10| 1.40| 2.10| 2.40| 3.10| 3.40| 3.55

Dresden HegereiterstraBe 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.11| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11| 0.41| 1.11| 1.41 211| 2.41 3.11] 3.41| 3.56

Dresden GrundstraBe 20,31| 20.46| 21.01| 21,16| 21.31| 21, 46| 22.01| 2212| 22.42| 23 12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42| 1.12| 1.42| 212| 242 3.12| 3.42| 357

Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl %4 an 0.14| 0.44| 1.14| 1.44| 214| 2.44| 3.14| 3.44 ’

Bresgen Egmau H“ersgm;ffer EI 4 ab 0103 0148 0.18| 048 1.18| 1.44| 214| 244 3.14| 344 359

resden Biihlau Ullersdorfer . . .

Bresgen EB:UhIau Lllgerssdorger Pl (5) 20.33| 20.48 21.18| 21.33 22.03| 22.14| 22.44| 23.14| 23.44 0‘19 0‘49 1‘19 1‘45 2‘15 2‘45 3‘15 3‘45

resden Cunewalder StraBe X . . . . . X X

Dresden Quohrener StraBe 0.20| 0.50| 1.20| 1.46| 2.16| 2.46| 3.16| 3.46

Dresden Hornweg 0.21| 0.51| 1.21| 1.47| 217 2.47| 3.17| 3.47

Gonnsdorf Alte DorfstraBe 0.22| 0.52| 1.22| 1.48| 2.18| 2.48| 3.18| 3.48

Gonnsdorf Zachengrundring 0.23| 0.53| 1.23] 1.49| 2.19| 2.49| 3.19| 3.49

Pappritz Rochwitzer Weg 0.24| 0.54| 1.24| 1.50| 2.20| 2.50| 3.20| 3.50

Fernsehturm 0.26| 0.56) 1.26] 1.52| 2.22| 2.52| 3.22| 3.52

=bis 8.6.25 Kfl=ab9.6.25

Ihre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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